ALPENA AREA INSPECTORS

CHARTER TOWNSHIP OF ALPENA

Building Official
Electrical
Mechanical & Plumb

CITY OF ALPENA
Building Inspector
Electrical
Mechanical & Plumb

GREEN TWP
Building Inspector
Electrical
Mechanical & Plumb
Zoning

LONG RAPIDS TWP
Building Official
Electrical
Mechanical & Plumb
Zoning

MAPLE RIDGE TWP
Building Official
Electrical
Mechanical (State)
Plumbing (State)

OSSINEKE TWP
Building Inspector
Electrical
Mechanical & Plumb
Zoning

SANBORN TWP
Building Inspector
Electrical
Mechanical & Plumb
Zoning

WELLINGTON TWP
Building Inspector
Electrical
Mechanical & Plumb

WILSON TWP
Building Official
Electrical
Mechanical & Plumb

- Kevin Pauly

- Andy Roznowski

- Bruce Tillinger

- Andy Roznowski

- Bruce Tillinger

- Keith Krentz

- Larry Gauthier
- Bruce Tillinger
- Larry Sumerix

- Don Gilmet

- Larry Gauthier
- Bruce Tillinger
- John Faulman

- Don Gilmet

- Larry Gauthier
- Will Bergman
- Craig Cole

- Keith Krentz
- Larry Gauthier
- Bruce Tillinger

- Randy Fairbanks

- Keith Krentz
- Larry Gauthier
- Bruce Tillinger

4385 US 23 North, Alpena
ajroznowski@icloud.com
PO Box 173, Hillman 49746

208 N First Ave, Alpena
ajroznowski@icloud.com
PO Box 173, Hillman 49746

6793 Bear Springs Rd, Hubbard Lake 49747
3121 US 23 N, Harrisville 48470
PO Box 173, Hillman 49746
14386 Alfalfa, Lachine 49753

220 E Crappo Street, Alpena
3121 US 23 N, Harrisville 48470
PO Box 173, Hillman 49746
3388 M-65 N, Lacing 49753

220 E Crappo Street, Alpena
3121 US 23 N, Harrisville 48470

6793 Bear Springs Rd, Hubbard Lake 49747
3121 US 23 N, Harrisville 48470

PO Box 173, Hillman 49746

13018 Bartz Rd, Hubbard Lake 49747

6793 Bear Springs Rd, Hubbard Lake 49747
3121 US 23 N, Harrisville 48470
PO Box 173, Hillman 49746

- Supervisor Ken Gauthier

- Keith Krentz
- Larry Gauthier
- Bruce Tillinger

- Don Gilmet
- Larry Gauthier
- Bruce Tillinger

PRESQUE ISLE COUNTY - 989-734-2915

6793 Bear Springs Rd, Hubbard Lake 49747
3121 US 23 N, Harrisville 48470
PO Box 173, Hillman 49746

220 E Crappo Street, Alpena
3121 US 23 N, Harrisville 48470
PO Box 173, Hillman 49746

ALCONA COUNTY — Harry Harvey — 989-742-9440

07-16-24

989-766-3020/989-356-0297

989-590-9404
989-464-0985

989-354-1761
989-590-9404
989-464-0985

989-590-7557
989-255-8082
989-464-0985

989-379-4073/989-657-4073

989-916-5108
989-255-8082
989-464-0985
989-379-4555

989-916-5108
989-255-8082
906-241-0730
906-235-8417

989-590-7557
989-255-8082
989-464-0985
989-727-3701

989-590-7557
989-255-8082
989-464-0985
989-471-2912

989-590-7557
989-255-8082
989-464-0985

989-916-5108
989-255-8082
989-464-0985


mailto:ajroznowski@icloud.com
mailto:ajroznowski@icloud.com

